
1. SV Falke Dasbach 863
Samojlenko, Valerij 294
Leontarakis, Georgios 284
Schmidt, Erwin 285

2. SV Falke Dasbach 857
Fuhrmeister, Bernhard 287
Gugger, Hans-Peter 289
Heck, Erich 281

3. SV Biebrich 841
Schneider, Bernd 290
Lendle, Bernd 271
Schöndorf, Gerhard 280

4. SV Hub. Hüttengesäss 836
Rassau, Reinhard 268
Ruth, Roland 288
Zaade, Hans-Jürgen 280

5. SGem Münster 833
Buch, Heinrich 271
Büchner, Guenther 279
Hartung, Helmut 283

6. SV Grossalmerode 829
Herrmann, Manfred 282
Kunz, Roland 265
Lichte, Heinz 282

7. PSG Gross Gerau 827
Dörr, Hans 277
Lahr, Christian 284
Hilkert, Hans-Jürgen 266

8. SV Ziegenhain I 824
Weber, Norbert 275
Wittchow, Erika 258
Wittchow, Hans-J. 291

9. SV Steindorf I 818
Burmeister, Christine 274
Leber, Ulrich 271
Raab-Faber, Siegfried 273

10. Tuspo Guxhagen 1 818
Brüne, Gerda 278
Brüne, Kurt 266
Gibhardt, Gerhard 274

11. SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 815
Benkert, Werner 272
Rose, Kurt 267
Schumacher, Dieter 276

12. SV Bad Orb 804
Dehmer, Martin 272
Günther, Edgar 272
von Ehr, Roswitha 260

13. SSV Grossenhausen 803
Breitenbach, Horst 267
Bendt, Hartmut 255
Schleicher, Peter 281
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14. SGes Okriftel 568
Hessemer, Werner 287
Kofalck, Hans Hermann 281
Lorenz, Siegfried 0

15. SV Beuern 267
Kolb, Peter-Gerhard 0
Langer, Rainer 0
Sommerlad, Siegfried 267

Einzelwertung

1. Samojlenko, Valerij SV Falke Dasbach 294
2. Konwalinka, Karl Seligenstädter Sps 292
3. Wittchow, Hans-J. SV Ziegenhain I 291
4. Schneider, Bernd SV Biebrich 290
5. Gugger, Hans-Peter SV Falke Dasbach 289
6. Gross, Karl Hermann SV Salmünster 288
7. Ruth, Roland SV Hub. Hüttengesäss 288
8. Krause, Helmut TuS Schwanheim 287
9. Fuhrmeister, Bernhard SV Falke Dasbach 287

10. Strempel, Uli SV Eschersheim 287
11. Hessemer, Werner SGes Okriftel 287
12. Krug, Reinhard SV Tell Rückingen 286
13. Fahrenbach, Wolfgang SV Roßbach 286
14. Schmidt, Erwin SV Falke Dasbach 285
15. Hermann, Roland SV Neudorf 285
16. Leontarakis, Georgios SV Falke Dasbach 284
17. Lahr, Christian PSG Gross Gerau 284
18. Hartung, Helmut SGem Münster 283
19. Herrmann, Manfred SV Grossalmerode 282
20. Lichte, Heinz SV Grossalmerode 282
21. Schleicher, Peter SSV Grossenhausen 281
22. Müller, Joachim 1. Frankfurter Pk 281
23. Weissenborn, Gerd SV Hub. Niederrodenbach 281
24. Heck, Erich SV Falke Dasbach 281
24. Kofalck, Hans Hermann SGes Okriftel 281
26. Kurz, Barney SV Waldhessen 281
27. Schöndorf, Gerhard SV Biebrich 280
28. Zaade, Hans-Jürgen SV Hub. Hüttengesäss 280
29. Schad, Jürgen AS Ginsheim 279
30. Büchner, Guenther SGem Münster 279
31. Liebisch, Gernot SV Bierstadt 278
32. Dörr, Hans PSG Gross Gerau 277
33. Schumacher, Dieter SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 276
34. Völker, Rudolf SV Stärklos 276
35. Bauscher, Werner SV GZ Ravolzhausen 275
36. Weber, Norbert SV Ziegenhain I 275
37. Gibhardt, Gerhard Tuspo Guxhagen 1 274
38. Raab-Faber, Siegfried SV Steindorf I 273
39. Dehmer, Martin SV Bad Orb 272
40. Benkert, Werner SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 272
41. Günther, Edgar SV Bad Orb 272
42. Buch, Heinrich SGem Münster 271
43. Leber, Ulrich SV Steindorf I 271
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44. Lendle, Bernd SV Biebrich 271
45. Rassau, Reinhard SV Hub. Hüttengesäss 268
46. Sommerlad, Siegfried SV Beuern 267
47. Rose, Kurt SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 267
48. Ludwig, Werner SV Igstadt 267
49. Breitenbach, Horst SSV Grossenhausen 267
50. Franco, Paolo AS Ginsheim 267
51. Hilkert, Hans-Jürgen PSG Gross Gerau 266
52. Huyer, Robert SV Edelweiß Jestädt 1 266
53. Schneider, Artur SV Schönbach 266
54. Brüne, Kurt Tuspo Guxhagen 1 266
55. Kunz, Roland SV Grossalmerode 265
56. Losert, Hans SV Schönbach 256
57. Bendt, Hartmut SSV Grossenhausen 255
58. Schaefer, Paul SPS Neuwiedermus 244
na. Baumann, Franz Lufthansa Frankfurt 0
na. Eisenacher, Friedhelm SSG Maintal 0
na. Hellmich, Horst SV Diana Hausen 0
na. Hess, Siegfried SV Gross-Rohrheim 0
na. Kolb, Peter-Gerhard SV Beuern 0
na. Langer, Rainer SV Beuern 0
na. Lorenz, Siegfried SGes Okriftel 0
na. Polny, Jürgen SV WT Hünfeld 0
na. Schneider, Arno TSV Schwarzenborn 0
na. Schäfer, Hans SV Biebrich 0
na. Siebert, Hans SPSV Eiterhagen 0
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